
Golf Competition Prize Register
Sat 20th July 2024 Rd 3 Club Champs *BLACK TEES* - 20-Jul-2024 - Single Stroke

Players in Field: 78

Golflink No Member No Name Type Points No. Value ResultH'cap Comment

7th Hole Double Whammy NTP Saturday

2181200113 000113 Nixon, Dylan Prize 1  10.00 89 Gross / 77 Net 12

A Grade NTP Saturday

2181203885 003885 Tisdell, Marshall Prize 1  5.00 93 Gross / 82 Net 11

B Grade NTP Saturday

2181201571 003161 Baldock, Ronald Prize 1  5.00 99 Gross / 86 Net 13

Ball Comp

2181202596 002159 Clayton, John Prize 1  5.00 87 16

2181202991 002991 Wood, Colin Prize 1  5.00 95 21

2181201134 000615 Osborne, William Prize 1  5.00 98 23

2181200107 000105 Woolley, Graham Prize 1  5.00 100 23

2181201833 001833 Baxter, David Prize 1  5.00 88 11

2181200113 000113 Nixon, Dylan Prize 1  5.00 89 12

2181202163 002163 Herbert, Craig Prize 1  5.00 99 21

2181201205 003444 Chisholm, Stephen Prize 1  5.00 107 29

2181203014 003014 Wallis, Karen Prize 1  5.00 98 19

2181200211 001458 Brown, Richard Prize 1  5.00 100 22

2181200875 002799 Parkinson, Barry Prize 1  5.00 110 32

2181203093 003093 Corbett, John Prize 1  5.00 92 13

2181202734 003082 Langdon, Ian Prize 1  5.00 93 14

2181201135 000657 Osborne, Christine Prize 1  5.00 110 29

2181200632 002753 Moran, Les Prize 1  5.00 101 21

C Grade NTP Saturday

2181202607 001453 Jamieson, David, Prize 1  5.00 107 Gross / 81 Net 26

D Grade NTP Saturday

2181201135 000657 Osborne, Christine Prize 1  5.00 110 Gross / 81 Net 29

Saturday (61+) 1st

2181201833 001833 Baxter, David Prize 1  25.00 88 Gross / 77 Net 11

2181202596 002159 Clayton, John Prize 1  25.00 87 Gross / 71 Net 16

2181202991 002991 Wood, Colin Prize 1  25.00 95 Gross / 74 Net 21

2181201205 003444 Chisholm, Stephen Prize 1  25.00 107 Gross / 78 Net 29

Saturday (61+) 2nd

2181200113 000113 Nixon, Dylan Prize 1  15.00 89 Gross / 77 Net 12

2181203014 003014 Wallis, Karen Prize 1  15.00 98 Gross / 79 Net 19

2181201135 000657 Osborne, Christine Prize 1  15.00 110 Gross / 81 Net 29

2181200875 002799 Parkinson, Barry Prize 1  15.00 110 Gross / 78 Net 32

Saturday (61+) 3rd

2181201191 000525 Smith, Richard Prize 1  10.00 89 Gross / 80 Net 9

2181203093 003093 Corbett, John Prize 1  10.00 92 Gross / 79 Net 13

2181200107 000105 Woolley, Graham Prize 1  10.00 100 Gross / 77 Net 23

2181201135 000657 Osborne, Christine Prize 1  10.00 110 Gross / 81 Net 29
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